Commercial Invoice

Exporter:

Noble Panacea Inc
7700 Inine Center rive,Sute 800
Irvine, CA 92618

el +1 049-543.0775

Ship date:

9/26/2025

Air Waybill No. / Tracking No.:

Purpose of shipment:

Commercial

Consignee:
BILLTO:

[ Whale Rider Intl. SCM Ningbo Ltd
Yongyou Industrial Park, NO.12

Yang zijiang North Road

South Bounded Zone Beilun District
Ningbo City, Zhejiang Province, 315800

SHIP TO:
Whale Rider Intl. SCM Ningbo Ltd
Yongyou Industrial Park, NO.12

Yang zijiang North Road

South Bounded Zone Beilun District
Ningbo City, Zhejiang Province, 315800

SOLD TO/IMPORTER (if different from Consignee):
Same as Consginee

China China
Phone i 1.8869E+10 Phone i 18868754828
Email nancy.xu@moogozero Email

nancy.xu@moogozero.com

Duties and taxes payable by:

Exporter

CUSTOMER ID

po [ mworces MID Code

SHIP AUTHORIZATION NUMBER

TMG Sept 2025 Order | 34826 USNOBPAN7700RV

Method of

EXW

TEM #

DESCRIPTION

QuaNTITY
ORDERED

QuanTITY
SHIPPED

Product Type

COUNTRY
OF ORIGIN

s

Original Cost
Price

Discounted
Cost price

Total Cost
Including
Discount

NPAA30AS

The Absolute Intense Renewal Serum 30 DOSE

15

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than
medicaments), face
serum to be applied
to the skin after
cleansing, before
applying moisturizer

3304.99.50

$63.34

$63.34

$950.10

NPAA30AQ

‘The Absolute Nourishing Lift Oil 30 DOSE

15

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than
medicaments), face
oil

USA

3304.99.50

$56.84

$56.84

$852.60

NPAA30BS

The Brilliant Prime Radiance Serum 30 DOSE

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than
medicaments), face
serum to be applied
to the skin after
cleansing, before
applying moisturizer

3304.99.50

$56.35

$56.35

$338.10

NPAASPL

The Exceptional - Overnight Chronobiology Peel - 8 DOSE

24

24

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than

3304.99.50

$51.70

$51.70

$1,240.80

NPAA6OSP30

The Energist MULTI-DEFENSE LOTION SPF30 60 DOSE

15

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than

3304.99.50

$77.25

$77.25

$1,158.75

NPAA3OPE

‘The Exceptional Overnight Mask 8 DOSE

45

45

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than
medicaments),
essence

USA

3304.99.50

$55.91

$55.91

$2,515.95

RFLAA30AS

The Exceptional - Overnight Chronobiology Peel 8 DOSE

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than

It peel

3304.99.50

$32.78

$32.78

$295.02

RFLAA30AM

The Exceptional - Eye Lift 12 DOSE

12

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than
medicaments), eye
cream

USA

3304.99.50

$46.90

$46.90

$562.80

RFLAA30AB

‘The Exceptional - Overnight Chronobiology Peel Refill 8 DOSE

12

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than
medicaments),
booster

USA

3304.99.50

$45.13

$45.13

$541.56

RFLAA30AO

The Absolute Nourishing Lift Oil 30 Dose (REFILL)

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than
medicaments), face
oil

USA

3304.99.50

$31.49

$31.49

$283.41

RFLAA30BS

‘The Brilliant Prime Radiance Serum 30 DOSE (REFILL)

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than
medicaments), face
serum to be applied
to the skin after
cleansing, before
applying moisturizer

3304.99.50

$32.79

$32.79

$196.74

RFLAA30BM

‘The Brilliant Radiant Resilience Moisturizer 30 DOSE (REFILL)

12

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than
medicaments),
moisturizer for the
day

USA

3304.99.50

$45.97

$45.97

$551.64

RFLAA30BC

‘The Brilliant Overnight Recharge Cream 30 DOSE (REFILL)

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than
medicaments),
moisturizer for the
night

3304.99.50

$44.47

$44.47

$266.82

RFLAA30BO

‘The Brilliant Glow Hydration Oil Refill 30 DOSE

12

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than
medicaments), face
oil

USA

3304.99.50

$33.93

$33.93

$407.16

RFLAASPL

‘The Exceptional - Overnight Chronobiology Peel 8 DOSE (REFILL)

12

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than

It peel

3304.99.50

$23.21

$23.21

$278.52

RFLAA60SP30

‘The Energist MULTI-DEFENSE LOTION SPF30 Refill 60 DOSE

12

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than

3304.99.50

$58.10

$58.10

$697.20

RFLAA30PE

The Elemental Hydrating Preparation Essence 30 Dose Refill

30

30

Preparation for the
care of the skin
(other than
medicaments),
essence

USA

3304.99.50

$27.86

$27.86

$835.80

INVOICE TOTAL

SUBTOTAL

SHIPPING FEES

$11,972.97

$0.00
$11,972.97

CURRENCY

[raceoiscouns |

usD

Signature/Date




