Commercial Invoice

				Com	niciciai nivoice
Exporter:				Ship date:	9/26/2025
Noble Pa	nacea Inc			Air Waybill	No. / Tracking No.:
7700 Irvine Center E	Orive, Suite 800			l	
Irvine, CA 92618				Purpose of:	shipment: Commercial
Tel: +1 949-543-077	5			l	
Consignee:				SOLD TO/IN	IPORTER (if different from Consignee):
BILL TO:		SHIP TO:			Same as Consginee
Whale Rider Intl. SC	M Ningbo Ltd	Whale Rider Intl.	SCM Ningbo Ltd	—	
Yongyou Industrial F	ark, NO.12	Yongyou Industri	al Park, NO.12	l	
Yang zi jiang North I	Road	Yang zi jiang Nor	th Road	l	
South Bounded Zone	e Beilun District	South Bounded Z	one Beilun District	l	
Ningbo City, Zhejian	g Province, 315800	Ningbo City, Zhej	iang Province, 315800	l	
China		China			
Phone #	1.8869E+10	Phone #	18868754828		
Empile	nancu vu@moorozoro	Empile	nancu vu@mooro	zoro com	

CUSTOMER ID	PO # INVOICE # MID Code		SHID AT	ITHORIZATION NUMBER			ethod of Shippi	nø/shinnina *^-	ms:
COSTOWER ID	TMG Sept 2025 Order 34826 USNOBPAN7700IRV		SHIP AU	THORIZATION NUMBER		M		rig/snipping tel KW	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY ORDERED	QUANTITY SHIPPED	Product Type Preparation for the	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	HTS	Original Cost Price	Discounted Cost price	Total Cost Including Discount
NPAA30AS	The Absolute Interus Renewal Serum 30 DOSE	15	15	care of the skin (other than medicaments), face serum to be applied to the skin after cleansing, before applying moisturizer	USA	3304.99.50	\$63.34	\$63.34	\$950.10
	The Absolute Nourishing Lift Oil 30 DOSE	15	15	Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments), face	USA	3304.99.50	\$56.84	\$56.84	\$852.60
NPAA30AO	The Brilliant Prime Radiance Serum 30 DOSE	6	6	oil Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments), face serum to be applied to the skin after cleansing, before applying moisturizer	USA	3304.99.50	\$56.35	\$56.35	\$338.10
NPAA30BS	The Exceptional - Overnight Chronobiology Peel - 8 DOSE	24	24	Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments)	USA	3304.99.50	\$51.70	\$51.70	\$1,240.8
NPAA60SP30	The Energist MULTI-DEFENSE LOTION SPF30 60 DOSE	15	15	Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments)	USA	3304.99.50	\$77.25	\$77.25	\$1,158.7
NPAA30PE	The Exceptional Overnight Mask 8 DOSE	45	45	Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments),	USA	3304.99.50	\$55.91	\$55.91	\$2,515.95
RFLAA30AS	The Exceptional - Overnight Chronobiology Peel 8 DOSE	9	9	essence Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments), peel	USA	3304.99.50	\$32.78	\$32.78	\$295.02
RFLAA30AM	The Exceptional - Eye Lift 12 DOSE	12	12	Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments), eye	USA	3304.99.50	\$46.90	\$46.90	\$562.80
	The Exceptional - Overnight Chronobiology Peel Refill 8 DOSE	12	12	Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments),	USA	3304.99.50	\$45.13	\$45.13	\$541.56
RFLAA30AB	The Absolute Nourishing Lift Oil 30 Dose (REFILL)	9	9	Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments), face oil	USA	3304.99.50	\$31.49	\$31.49	\$283.41
	The Brilliant Prime Radiance Serum 30 DOSE (REFILL)	6	6	Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments), face serum to be applied to the skin after cleansing, before applying moisturizer	USA	3304.99.50	\$32.79	\$32.79	\$196.74
RFLAA30BS	The Brilliant Radiant Resilience Moisturizer 30 DOSE (REFILL)	12	12	Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments), moisturizer for the	USA	3304.99.50	\$45.97	\$45.97	\$551.64
RFLAA30BM	The Brilliant Overnight Recharge Cream 30 DOSE (REFILL)	6	6	Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments), moisturizer for the	USA	3304.99.50	\$44.47	\$44.47	\$266.82
RFLAA30BC	The Brilliant Glow Hydration Oil Refill 30 DOSE	12	12	night Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments), face oil	USA	3304.99.50	\$33.93	\$33.93	\$407.16
RFLAA8PL	The Exceptional - Overnight Chronobiology Peel 8 DOSE (REFILL)	12	12	Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments), peel	USA	3304.99.50	\$23.21	\$23.21	\$278.52
RFLAA60SP30	The Energist MULTI-DEFENSE LOTION SPF30 Refill 60 DOSE	12	12	Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments)	USA	3304.99.50	\$58.10	\$58.10	\$697.20
	The Elemental Hydrating Preparation Essence 30 Dose Refill	30	30	Preparation for the care of the skin (other than medicaments),	USA	3304.99.50	\$27.86	\$27.86	\$835.80

	Trade Discount
USD	
S	
Signature/Date	